
中学生女子100m
<1組> <7組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

5 4380 木村　真奈 藪塚本町 2 13''86 1 5 2433 松本　珠里 大泉北中 1 14''76 1

7 4283 小林　実生 笠懸南 2 13''93 2 2 2269 奥野　彩芭 桐生中央中 1 14''80 2

2 4406 荒山　あさひ 板倉中学校 2 14''31 3 4 2389 荻原　ひなた 太田宝泉中 1 14''82 3

4 4281 山﨑　愛心 笠懸南 2 14''39 4 8 2424 八木　しおり 板倉中学校 1 14''92 4

8 4399 矢羽　香津紀 市立太田中 2 14''68 5 1 2332 田中　結萌 境南中 1 14''94 5

6 4422 山田  奈穂 大泉北中 2 15''36 6 6 4382 橋本　姫依 尾島 2 15''06 6

3 2418 諸川　あずみ 藪塚本町 1 DNS 3 4354 井上　柑那 太東中 2 15''35 7

1 7 4408 根岸　彩愛 板倉中学校 2 15''39 8

<2組> <8組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

6 6370 長谷川　夏緒 板倉中学校 3 13''76 1 8 2378 新井　寿那 休泊中 1 15''07 1

7 4393 増田　泉 GKA 2 13''80 2 2 2409 塚越　萌衣 太田生品中 1 15''19 2

4 8538 小沼　彩愛 足利陸上教室 1 13''82 3 3 2430 岩下　陽莉 大泉北中 1 15''36 3

3 4417 根岸  希朱 大泉北中 2 13''82 4 4 4358 柴崎　真希花 太田南 2 15''56 4

5 4401 木戸　瑚白 市立太田中 2 13''83 5 7 4402 矢島　美結 市立太田中 2 15''64 5

2 4258 山上  莉緒 桐生新里中 2 14''45 6 5 4420 吉川  七海 大泉北中 2 16''11 6

8 4446 久野　陽向 館二中 2 DNS 6 6360 植松　水歌子 GKA 3 DNS

1 1

<3組> <9組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

5 8541 石原　南菜 足利陸上教室 1 13''12 1 6 2382 瀬古　実生 休泊中 1 14''65 1

4 8469 山本　実希 足利陸上教室 3 13''40 2 2 2413 阿久津　日真莉 藪塚本町 1 15''02 2

2 8540 厚木　ひまり 足利陸上教室 1 13''50 3 1 2377 渡邊　美月 太田南 1 15''04 3

3 6232 久保田ジュナ 桐生新里中 3 13''70 4 7 2371 小池　萌叶 太田南 1 15''21 4

1 8539 島野　桜 足利陸上教室 1 13''76 5 3 2264 堀江    憩 桐生新里中 1 15''22 5

7 4257 勇﨑  理暖 桐生新里中 2 13''78 6 8 2402 金子　美博 尾島 1 15''32 6

6 8523 宮澤　亜実 足利陸上教室 2 14''02 7 5 2263 藤重  葉名 桐生新里中 1 15''78 7

8 4387 新井　硯迦 藪塚本町 2 DNS 4 2423 山城　幸季 市立太田中 1 DNS

<4組> <10組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

4 4396 襟川　日和 市立太田中 2 14''36 1 4 4407 佐山　彩花 板倉中学校 2 15''36 1

1 4398 佐藤　汐 市立太田中 2 14''59 2 5 2262 中村  遙花 桐生新里中 1 15''56 2

2 4353 秋山　心美 太東中 2 14''59 3 3 2412 秋山　弥優 藪塚本町 1 15''77 3

3 2260 小野里  杏 桐生新里中 1 14''78 4 6 2406 尾島　晴 太田生品中 1 16''00 4

8 2258 今泉陽南子 桐生新里中 1 14''82 5 7 4395 荒井　凛 市立太田中 2 16''40 5

5 4394 星野　智慧 GKA 2 DNS 2 2408 清水　美緒 太田生品中 1 16''59 6

6 2417 長谷川　オリビア藪塚本町 1 DNS 1 2270 青柳　凛子 桐生中央中 1 16''79 7

7 4256 内田  れみ 桐生新里中 2 DNS 8 4261 小山　愛歩 桐生中央中 2 17''28 8

<5組> <11組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

2 2388 石川　未来 太田宝泉中 1 14''33 1 6 2287 赤石さくら 笠懸南 1 16''24 1

4 4409 加地　咲希 板倉中学校 2 14''37 2 5 2380 小池　朱麗 休泊中 1 16''33 2

7 2373 廣瀬　華恋 太田南 1 14''45 3 3 2381 近藤　静香 休泊中 1 16''38 3

5 4359 高田　侑那 太田南 2 14''78 4 2 2407 川田　綺麦 太田生品中 1 16''66 4

6 4416 国府田菜帆 大泉北中 2 14''82 5 4 2456 加藤　真希 館二中 1 16''72 5

3 8499 齊藤　由真 足利陸上教室 2 15''20 6 8 2457 加藤　美玖 館二中 1 17''05 6

8 4329 大塚　心晴 境南中 2 DNS 7 2411 峯岸　杏 太田生品中 1 17''20 7

1 1

<6組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

5 2286 藤生  莉望 笠懸南 1 14''54 1

3 4356 高嶋　亜衣 太東中 2 14''82 2

4 2420 鹿島　由愛 GKA 1 15''07 3

6 4368 村田　朱音 太田宝泉中 2 15''16 4

7 4362 福田　愛莉 太田南 2 15''54 5

2 2376 渡邊　あさひ 太田南 1 DNS

8 2331 佐久間　亜純 境南中 1 DNS

1



中学生女子100m
総合

ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位 ナンバー 名　　　前 所属 学年 記録 順位

8541 石原　南菜 足利陸上教室 1 13''12 1 2406 尾島　晴 太田生品中 1 16''00 59

8469 山本　実希 足利陸上教室 3 13''40 2 4420 吉川  七海 大泉北中 2 16''11 60

8540 厚木　ひまり 足利陸上教室 1 13''50 3 2287 赤石さくら 笠懸南 1 16''24 61

6232 久保田ジュナ 桐生新里中 3 13''70 4 2380 小池　朱麗 休泊中 1 16''33 62

6370 長谷川　夏緒 板倉中学校 3 13''76 5 2381 近藤　静香 休泊中 1 16''38 63

8539 島野　桜 足利陸上教室 1 13''76 5 4395 荒井　凛 市立太田中 2 16''40 64

4257 勇﨑  理暖 桐生新里中 2 13''78 7 2408 清水　美緒 太田生品中 1 16''59 65

4393 増田　泉 GKA 2 13''80 8 2407 川田　綺麦 太田生品中 1 16''66 66

8538 小沼　彩愛 足利陸上教室 1 13''82 9 2456 加藤　真希 館二中 1 16''72 67

4417 根岸  希朱 大泉北中 2 13''82 9 2270 青柳　凛子 桐生中央中 1 16''79 68

4401 木戸　瑚白 市立太田中 2 13''83 11 2457 加藤　美玖 館二中 1 17''05 69

4380 木村　真奈 藪塚本町 2 13''86 12 2411 峯岸　杏 太田生品中 1 17''20 70

4283 小林　実生 笠懸南 2 13''93 13 4261 小山　愛歩 桐生中央中 2 17''28 71

8523 宮澤　亜実 足利陸上教室 2 14''02 14 2418 諸川　あずみ 藪塚本町 1 DNS

4406 荒山　あさひ 板倉中学校 2 14''31 15 4446 久野　陽向 館二中 2 DNS

2388 石川　未来 太田宝泉中 1 14''33 16 4387 新井　硯迦 藪塚本町 2 DNS

4396 襟川　日和 市立太田中 2 14''36 17 4394 星野　智慧 GKA 2 DNS

4409 加地　咲希 板倉中学校 2 14''37 18 2417 長谷川　オリビア藪塚本町 1 DNS

4281 山﨑　愛心 笠懸南 2 14''39 19 4256 内田  れみ 桐生新里中 2 DNS

4258 山上  莉緒 桐生新里中 2 14''45 20 4329 大塚　心晴 境南中 2 DNS

2373 廣瀬　華恋 太田南 1 14''45 20 2376 渡邊　あさひ 太田南 1 DNS

2286 藤生  莉望 笠懸南 1 14''54 22 2331 佐久間　亜純 境南中 1 DNS

4398 佐藤　汐 市立太田中 2 14''59 23 6360 植松　水歌子 GKA 3 DNS

4353 秋山　心美 太東中 2 14''59 23 2423 山城　幸季 市立太田中 1 DNS

2382 瀬古　実生 休泊中 1 14''65 25

4399 矢羽　香津紀 市立太田中 2 14''68 26

2433 松本　珠里 大泉北中 1 14''76 27

2260 小野里  杏 桐生新里中 1 14''78 28

4359 高田　侑那 太田南 2 14''78 28

2269 奥野　彩芭 桐生中央中 1 14''80 30

2258 今泉陽南子 桐生新里中 1 14''82 31

4416 国府田菜帆 大泉北中 2 14''82 31

4356 高嶋　亜衣 太東中 2 14''82 31

2389 荻原　ひなた 太田宝泉中 1 14''82 31

2424 八木　しおり 板倉中学校 1 14''92 35

2332 田中　結萌 境南中 1 14''94 36

2413 阿久津　日真莉 藪塚本町 1 15''02 37

2377 渡邊　美月 太田南 1 15''04 38

4382 橋本　姫依 尾島 2 15''06 39

2420 鹿島　由愛 GKA 1 15''07 40

2378 新井　寿那 休泊中 1 15''07 40

4368 村田　朱音 太田宝泉中 2 15''16 42

2409 塚越　萌衣 太田生品中 1 15''19 43

8499 齊藤　由真 足利陸上教室 2 15''20 44

2371 小池　萌叶 太田南 1 15''21 45

2264 堀江    憩 桐生新里中 1 15''22 46

2402 金子　美博 尾島 1 15''32 47

4354 井上　柑那 太東中 2 15''35 48

4422 山田  奈穂 大泉北中 2 15''36 49

2430 岩下　陽莉 大泉北中 1 15''36 49

4407 佐山　彩花 板倉中学校 2 15''36 49

4408 根岸　彩愛 板倉中学校 2 15''39 52

4362 福田　愛莉 太田南 2 15''54 53

4358 柴崎　真希花 太田南 2 15''56 54

2262 中村  遙花 桐生新里中 1 15''56 54

4402 矢島　美結 市立太田中 2 15''64 56

2412 秋山　弥優 藪塚本町 1 15''77 57

2263 藤重  葉名 桐生新里中 1 15''78 58


